
Bid Opening: Dec. 18, 2008
Mandatory Job Walk: Dec. 11, 2008
Project No: FM090029BR/981240 

Place, Splice Terminate Underground Copper, Fiber and Coax

1

2
3

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 1 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Builders Notebook 1 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 1 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 12/03/08 12/08/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Reed Construction Data 1 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 1 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 1 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 1 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Planroom 12/02/08 12/08/08

CONTRACTORS
Caltek Communications 1 2910 S. Archibald Avenue #A536 Ontario CA 91761 909/229-4585 12/03/08 12/08/08
Blum & Sons Electric 1 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 12/04/08 12/08/08
Taft Electric 1 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 General 12/04/08 12/08/08
D & B Communications 1 6100 B Francis Botello Road Goleta CA 93117 805/964-6261 805/964-6269 Sub 12/04/08 12/08/08
High-Tech Electric 1 5888 E. Teague Avenue Clovis CA 93619 559/299-7152 559/299-3225 12/05/08 12/08/08
Vision Communications 1 1421 State Street, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-7670 805/963-7673 12/08/08 12/08/08
Tyco Electronics 1 5825 Noble Avenue Van Nuys CA 91411 818/510-2310 818/908-3331 12/08/08 12/09/08
Bouchard Communications 1 11231 Burbank Boulevard No. Hollywood CA 91601 818/761-2154 818/761-8096 12/09/08 12/09/08
Pacific Electric/Solar 1 4464 McGrath Street, Ste. 106 Ventura CA 93003 805/676-1029 805/676-1057 12/10/08 12/10/08
Pavletich Electric 1 6308 Seven Seas Avenue Bakersfield CA 93308 661/589-9473 661/589-0533 12/11/08 12/11/08
TTP 1 393 Enterprise Street San Marcos CA 92078 760/510-1323 760/510-8559 12/11/08 12/11/08
HCI 1 3166 Horseless Carriage Drive Norco CA 92866 951/520-4200 951/520-4320 12/11/08 12/11/08
BSE Fiber & Cable 1 1556B Santa Ana Avenue, Ste 120 Sacramento CA 95838 916/921-7464 916/921-7463 12/11/08 12/11/08
Quintron Systems 1 2105 So. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93458 805/928-4343 805/928-5775 12/11/08 12/11/08
Vector Resources, Inc 1 3530 Voyager Street Torrance CA 90503 310/436-1000 310/921-3224 irvberry@vectorusa.


